Wilson Boulevard Rezoning Town Hall

February 25, 2021 - 6:00 PM
Virtual Meeting

6:00PM

6:10PM

6:30PM

7:00PM

WELCOME

PRESENTATION:

LOCATION:

TAX MAP NUMBER:

ACREAGE:
EXISTING ZONING:

PROPOSED ZONING:

Q&A

Closing Remarks

Wilson Boulevard Rezoning

Nina Lee Drive, 9216 and 9260
Wilson Blvd

R14600-03-27, 42 and 44
308.24

PDD

RS-E

The Honorable Gretchen Barron

Bryan De Bruin

The Honorable Gretchen Barron



